
vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JYOTI NAYALMother's Name     
CHANDAN SINGH NAYALFather's Name      
ANJALI NAYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

1Roll No.

176 192

4.00 5.00 21.003.00 33.00 4.00 25.00 37.00HINDI DD 4.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 26.004.00 44.00 4.00 26.00 39.00ENGLISH DC2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 27.004.00 42.00 4.00 37.00 48.00MATHEMATICS C2C2 4.00 3.00
10.00 3.00 56.003.00 72.00 10.00 55.00 72.00SCIENCE B1B1 4.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 40.003.00 54.00 9.00 28.00 46.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C1 5.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 27.004.00 45.00 0.00 24.00 27.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2B2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 19.00 19.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     46.87 C2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

307.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

DEEPA POURIYALMother's Name     
SURESH CH. POURIYALFather's Name      
ANKIT POURIYALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

2Roll No.

190 192

5.00 4.00 21.004.00 34.00 3.00 22.00 33.00HINDI DD 5.00 3.00
5.00 5.00 18.005.00 33.00 4.00 20.00 31.00ENGLISH ED 4.00 3.00
9.00 4.00 27.003.00 43.00 4.00 26.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DC2 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 27.003.00 39.00 7.00 27.00 42.00SCIENCE C2D 4.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 25.004.00 37.00 7.00 23.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 4.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 23.003.00 34.00 0.00 17.00 20.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 20.00 20.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     36.49 D/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

239.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

UMA PALARIYAMother's Name     
BUDHI BALLABH PALARIYAFather's Name      
CHETAN PALARIYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

3Roll No.

184 192

3.00 4.00 16.004.00 27.00 4.00 20.00 33.00HINDI DE 5.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 18.004.00 34.00 4.00 21.00 33.00ENGLISH DD 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 22.003.00 33.00 5.00 38.00 51.00MATHEMATICS C1D 5.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 27.003.00 41.00 6.00 34.00 49.00SCIENCE C2C2 5.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 26.004.00 37.00 7.00 24.00 38.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 4.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 21.003.00 35.00 0.00 17.00 21.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 19.00 19.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     40.15 C2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

263.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HEMA BAPHILAMother's Name     
UMESH SINGH BAPHILAFather's Name      
CHIRAG BAPHILAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

4Roll No.

172 192

7.00 4.00 38.003.00 52.00 5.00 31.00 45.00HINDI C2C1 5.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 35.003.00 51.00 4.00 36.00 48.00ENGLISH C2C1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 31.004.00 48.00 4.00 21.00 34.00MATHEMATICS DC2 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 48.003.00 61.00 7.00 42.00 57.00SCIENCE C1B2 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 50.003.00 60.00 8.00 25.00 41.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C1 5.00 3.00
8.00 5.00 35.003.00 51.00 0.00 28.00 32.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B1 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 17.00 17.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     44.73 C2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

293.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

ANITA DEVIMother's Name     
PREM SINGH KHARAYATFather's Name      
DEEKSHA KHARAYATStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

5Roll No.

188 192

10.00 5.00 53.004.00 72.00 10.00 55.00 73.00HINDI B1B1 4.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 60.004.00 79.00 9.00 66.00 85.00ENGLISH A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 4.00 50.005.00 69.00 10.00 78.00 94.00MATHEMATICS A1B2 3.00 3.00
10.00 5.00 78.004.00 97.00 10.00 79.00 98.00SCIENCE A1A1 5.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 73.005.00 92.00 10.00 76.00 94.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A1 4.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 44.004.00 63.00 0.00 48.00 52.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 33.000.00 33.00 0.00 27.00 27.00GK. 50(M) C1B2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 25.00 25.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     83.66 A2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

548.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMALA DEOPAMother's Name     
DHEERAJ DEOPAFather's Name      
DIVYANSHU DEOPAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

6Roll No.

170 192

4.00 4.00 9.003.00 20.00 4.00 20.00 33.00HINDI DE 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 12.003.00 25.00 4.00 23.00 33.00ENGLISH DE 3.00 3.00
8.00 4.00 15.004.00 31.00 4.00 22.00 33.00MATHEMATICS DE 4.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 28.003.00 42.00 4.00 28.00 39.00SCIENCE DC2 3.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 20.005.00 33.00 6.00 22.00 34.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 3.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 9.003.00 19.00 0.00 17.00 20.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DE 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     34.96 D/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

C

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

229.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA BISHTMother's Name     
TRILOK SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
DIYA BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

7Roll No.

187 192

10.00 5.00 50.005.00 70.00 9.00 78.00 96.00HINDI A1B2 4.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 61.004.00 80.00 9.00 64.00 83.00ENGLISH A2B1 5.00 5.00
10.00 5.00 71.005.00 91.00 10.00 78.00 96.00MATHEMATICS A1A1 5.00 3.00
10.00 4.00 75.003.00 92.00 10.00 78.00 95.00SCIENCE A1A1 4.00 3.00
9.00 4.00 70.003.00 86.00 10.00 79.00 98.00SOCIAL SCIENCE A1A2 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 46.005.00 65.00 0.00 49.00 52.00SANSKRIT-50(M) A1A1 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 25.000.00 25.00 0.00 24.00 24.00GK. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 26.00 26.00COMP. 50(M) C1C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     87.02 A2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

570.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JANKI TAKULIMother's Name     
LAL SINGH TAKULIFather's Name      
GAURAV TAKULIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

8Roll No.

138 192

4.00 5.00 19.005.00 33.00 4.00 21.00 34.00HINDI DD 5.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 21.003.00 34.00 6.00 24.00 38.00ENGLISH DD 4.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 22.004.00 37.00 4.00 32.00 44.00MATHEMATICS C2D 5.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 36.003.00 48.00 6.00 40.00 55.00SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 23.004.00 34.00 6.00 25.00 39.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 5.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 23.003.00 37.00 0.00 17.00 20.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC1 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 20.00 20.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 17.00 17.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     40.76 C2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

267.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MEENA DEVIMother's Name     
TARA ARYAFather's Name      
HARSHIT ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

9Roll No.

180 192

4.00 5.00 9.005.00 23.00 8.00 22.00 37.00HINDI DE 4.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 21.003.00 35.00 6.00 21.00 36.00ENGLISH DD 5.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 27.004.00 39.00 4.00 23.00 34.00MATHEMATICS DD 4.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 20.003.00 32.00 5.00 38.00 49.00SCIENCE C2E 3.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 22.004.00 33.00 3.00 24.00 36.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 5.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 17.003.00 33.00 0.00 17.00 21.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 21.00 21.00GK. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 19.00 19.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     38.63 D/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

C

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

253.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

TULSI DEVIMother's Name     
NARAYAN PANTOLAFather's Name      
HARSHIT PANTOLAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

10Roll No.

182 192

5.00 3.00 20.003.00 31.00 3.00 23.00 33.00HINDI DE 4.00 3.00
6.00 4.00 25.003.00 38.00 4.00 22.00 33.00ENGLISH DD 4.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 14.003.00 24.00 4.00 27.00 38.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 29.003.00 43.00 4.00 40.00 52.00SCIENCE C1C2 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 29.004.00 40.00 7.00 23.00 37.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 3.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 19.003.00 35.00 0.00 17.00 20.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 19.00 19.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     38.17 D/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

C

C

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

250.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JANKI DEVIMother's Name     
VINOD KUMAR ARYAFather's Name      
HARSHITA ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

11Roll No.

157 192

9.00 5.00 45.004.00 63.00 3.00 50.00 60.00HINDI C1B2 4.00 3.00
9.00 5.00 57.003.00 74.00 6.00 42.00 57.00ENGLISH C1B1 5.00 4.00
6.00 5.00 33.004.00 48.00 3.00 45.00 56.00MATHEMATICS C1C2 4.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 53.005.00 71.00 10.00 60.00 79.00SCIENCE B1B1 5.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 38.004.00 50.00 9.00 50.00 66.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 4.00 3.00
10.00 5.00 27.004.00 46.00 0.00 33.00 37.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2B2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     60.15 B2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

C

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

394.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GEETA DEVIMother's Name     
PARMANAND KOTILYAFather's Name      
HARSHITA KOTILYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

12Roll No.

177 192

5.00 4.00 28.003.00 40.00 7.00 29.00 44.00HINDI C2D 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 18.004.00 33.00 5.00 32.00 46.00ENGLISH C2D 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 32.003.00 50.00 5.00 61.00 75.00MATHEMATICS B1C2 5.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 45.004.00 62.00 6.00 41.00 55.00SCIENCE C1B2 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 33.003.00 46.00 9.00 27.00 44.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 26.003.00 42.00 0.00 24.00 27.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C1 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     50.38 C1/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

330.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

BHAWANA SHARMAMother's Name     
 PRAKASH CHANDRA SHARMAFather's Name      
HIMANSHU SHARMAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

13Roll No.

186 192

4.00 3.00 30.003.00 40.00 5.00 33.00 47.00HINDI C2D 5.00 4.00
8.00 4.00 28.003.00 43.00 4.00 31.00 43.00ENGLISH C2C2 4.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 35.003.00 49.00 4.00 68.00 79.00MATHEMATICS B1C2 4.00 3.00
7.00 3.00 37.004.00 51.00 4.00 50.00 62.00SCIENCE B2C1 5.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 32.004.00 43.00 6.00 32.00 45.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 18.003.00 32.00 0.00 17.00 21.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 20.00 20.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     51.15 C1/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

335.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

LEELA DEVIMother's Name     
BHARAV CHAUSALIFather's Name      
JIYA CHAUSALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

14Roll No.

189 192

10.00 5.00 77.005.00 97.00 0.00 77.00 77.00HINDI B1A1 0.00 0.00
10.00 5.00 66.005.00 86.00 0.00 69.00 69.00ENGLISH B2A2 0.00 0.00
10.00 5.00 64.005.00 84.00 0.00 80.00 80.00MATHEMATICS B1A2 0.00 0.00
10.00 5.00 76.005.00 96.00 0.00 80.00 80.00SCIENCE B1A1 0.00 0.00
9.00 5.00 66.005.00 85.00 0.00 78.00 78.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1A2 0.00 0.00
10.00 5.00 47.005.00 67.00 0.00 40.00 40.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1A1 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 41.000.00 41.00 0.00 21.00 21.00GK. 50(M) C2A2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 26.000.00 26.00 0.00 27.00 27.00COMP. 50(M) C1C1 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     72.06 B1/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

472.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEEMA DEVIMother's Name     
YASHPAL ARYAFather's Name      
KARAN ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

15Roll No.

178 192

4.00 3.00 17.003.00 27.00 4.00 21.00 33.00HINDI DE 5.00 3.00
6.00 4.00 17.003.00 30.00 4.00 30.00 42.00ENGLISH C2E 4.00 4.00
6.00 4.00 16.003.00 29.00 4.00 27.00 37.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 28.003.00 42.00 7.00 45.00 60.00SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 3.00
3.00 4.00 23.003.00 33.00 9.00 40.00 57.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1D 5.00 3.00
8.00 3.00 18.004.00 33.00 0.00 19.00 22.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     44.27 C2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

290.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MUNNI DEVIMother's Name     
KAMAL SINGHFather's Name      
KARAN KULORAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

16Roll No.

162 192

5.00 4.00 17.003.00 29.00 4.00 22.00 33.00HINDI DE 3.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 13.004.00 28.00 4.00 21.00 31.00ENGLISH EE 3.00 3.00
6.00 3.00 17.003.00 29.00 4.00 30.00 42.00MATHEMATICS C2E 4.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 24.004.00 40.00 8.00 34.00 49.00SCIENCE C2D 3.00 4.00
3.00 4.00 25.004.00 36.00 8.00 24.00 40.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 5.00 3.00
7.00 3.00 17.004.00 31.00 0.00 17.00 20.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 20.00 20.00GK. 50(M) DC2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     38.63 D/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

C

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

253.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAUSHLAYA DEVIMother's Name     
CHANDAN SINGHFather's Name      
KUMARI YASHITAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

17Roll No.

177 192

9.00 5.00 58.005.00 77.00 8.00 46.00 62.00HINDI B2B1 5.00 3.00
9.00 4.00 46.003.00 62.00 3.00 50.00 62.00ENGLISH B2B2 5.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 45.004.00 61.00 8.00 56.00 72.00MATHEMATICS B1B2 4.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 65.004.00 83.00 10.00 62.00 81.00SCIENCE A2A2 5.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 40.003.00 56.00 9.00 25.00 41.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C1 4.00 3.00
10.00 5.00 44.004.00 63.00 0.00 36.00 40.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1A2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 21.00 21.00GK. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     60.92 B2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

399.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

VIDHYA DEVIMother's Name     
BHUWAN CH. LOSHALIFather's Name      
KUMKUM LOSHALIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

18Roll No.

174 192

8.00 5.00 58.005.00 76.00 9.00 61.00 78.00HINDI B1B1 4.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 35.004.00 51.00 6.00 42.00 57.00ENGLISH C1C1 5.00 4.00
10.00 4.00 34.004.00 52.00 9.00 47.00 64.00MATHEMATICS B2C1 5.00 3.00
9.00 3.00 53.004.00 69.00 10.00 63.00 80.00SCIENCE B1B2 4.00 3.00
5.00 5.00 36.004.00 50.00 9.00 38.00 56.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 38.004.00 57.00 0.00 33.00 37.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B2A2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 22.00 22.00GK. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 22.00 22.00COMP. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     63.51 B2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

416.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEELOFARMother's Name     
SAJID ALIFather's Name      
MO. KAIF MANSURYStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

19Roll No.

120 192

4.00 4.00 9.003.00 20.00 5.00 21.00 34.00HINDI DE 4.00 4.00
3.00 3.00 17.003.00 26.00 5.00 19.00 31.00ENGLISH EE 4.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 13.003.00 24.00 3.00 24.00 33.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 3.00
5.00 3.00 20.004.00 32.00 5.00 22.00 34.00SCIENCE DE 4.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 19.003.00 30.00 4.00 30.00 42.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2E 5.00 3.00
6.00 4.00 18.004.00 32.00 0.00 17.00 20.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 20.00 20.00GK. 50(M) DC2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     35.73 D/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

C

C

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

234.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

HARSHITA BELWALMother's Name     
YOGESH CH. BELWALFather's Name      
NISHITA BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

20Roll No.

181 192

5.00 4.00 14.004.00 27.00 4.00 20.00 33.00HINDI DE 5.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 23.003.00 35.00 4.00 25.00 37.00ENGLISH DD 4.00 4.00
6.00 3.00 23.004.00 36.00 5.00 65.00 76.00MATHEMATICS B1D 3.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 27.004.00 40.00 6.00 33.00 47.00SCIENCE C2D 5.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 19.003.00 29.00 5.00 30.00 43.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2E 4.00 4.00
6.00 5.00 17.003.00 31.00 0.00 19.00 22.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 21.00 21.00COMP. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     45.50 C2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

C

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

298.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

CHAMPA JOSHIMother's Name     
BIPIN CH. JOSHIFather's Name      
NITIN JOSHIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

21Roll No.

186 192

5.00 5.00 19.005.00 34.00 4.00 25.00 35.00HINDI DD 3.00 3.00
7.00 5.00 23.004.00 39.00 4.00 22.00 33.00ENGLISH DD 4.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 22.004.00 37.00 5.00 22.00 34.00MATHEMATICS DD 4.00 3.00
8.00 5.00 29.003.00 45.00 6.00 41.00 55.00SCIENCE C1C2 5.00 3.00
5.00 5.00 18.003.00 31.00 7.00 31.00 46.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2E 4.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 21.003.00 36.00 0.00 18.00 21.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC1 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 20.00 20.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 21.00 21.00COMP. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     40.46 C2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

265.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

ANITA BELWALMother's Name     
HEM CHANDRAFather's Name      
PAWAN BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

22Roll No.

167 192

8.00 5.00 51.004.00 68.00 9.00 47.00 64.00HINDI B2B2 4.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 34.005.00 53.00 4.00 45.00 56.00ENGLISH C1C1 4.00 3.00
10.00 4.00 63.003.00 80.00 7.00 66.00 80.00MATHEMATICS B1B1 3.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 49.003.00 66.00 10.00 60.00 77.00SCIENCE B1B2 3.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 45.004.00 60.00 9.00 59.00 74.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 3.00 3.00
10.00 5.00 32.005.00 52.00 0.00 40.00 43.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B1 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 21.00 21.00COMP. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     66.26 B2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

434.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

JANKI KATHAYATMother's Name     
ANAND SINGH KATHAYATFather's Name      
PRIYANSHI KATHAYATStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

23Roll No.

186 192

10.00 5.00 46.005.00 66.00 9.00 49.00 66.00HINDI B2B2 5.00 3.00
9.00 5.00 42.004.00 60.00 5.00 48.00 61.00ENGLISH B2C1 4.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 37.004.00 56.00 3.00 37.00 48.00MATHEMATICS C2C1 4.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 54.004.00 71.00 9.00 68.00 86.00SCIENCE A2B1 5.00 4.00
6.00 5.00 42.003.00 56.00 9.00 63.00 79.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C1 4.00 3.00
10.00 5.00 36.004.00 55.00 0.00 38.00 41.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1B1 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 20.00 20.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 21.000.00 21.00 0.00 23.00 23.00COMP. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     64.73 B2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

424.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

NEEMA BISHTMother's Name     
ANAND SINGH BISHTFather's Name      
SAURABH BISHTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

24Roll No.

184 192

6.00 4.00 20.003.00 33.00 5.00 25.00 39.00HINDI DD 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 28.003.00 44.00 4.00 28.00 40.00ENGLISH DC2 5.00 3.00
7.00 5.00 42.003.00 57.00 3.00 32.00 44.00MATHEMATICS C2C1 5.00 4.00
8.00 3.00 28.003.00 42.00 8.00 35.00 50.00SCIENCE C2C2 3.00 4.00
5.00 5.00 34.005.00 49.00 7.00 30.00 44.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C2 4.00 3.00
9.00 5.00 17.004.00 35.00 0.00 23.00 26.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C2C2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 17.00 17.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     42.44 C2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

278.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

SONI BELWALMother's Name     
BRAJMOHAN BELWALFather's Name      
SHUBHAM BELWALStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

25Roll No.

180 192

8.00 5.00 47.005.00 65.00 8.00 44.00 60.00HINDI C1B2 4.00 4.00
8.00 5.00 34.004.00 51.00 5.00 33.00 47.00ENGLISH C2C1 5.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 48.004.00 66.00 4.00 44.00 56.00MATHEMATICS C1B2 5.00 3.00
10.00 4.00 53.004.00 71.00 9.00 66.00 82.00SCIENCE A2B1 4.00 3.00
4.00 4.00 38.003.00 49.00 9.00 59.00 76.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B1C2 4.00 4.00
9.00 5.00 37.003.00 54.00 0.00 27.00 30.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1B1 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 21.00 21.00GK. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     59.85 C1/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

392.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

RAMA BHATTMother's Name     
JEEWAN BHATTFather's Name      
SUMIT BHATTStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

26Roll No.

169 192

8.00 5.00 38.005.00 56.00 7.00 40.00 54.00HINDI C1C1 3.00 4.00
7.00 5.00 32.004.00 48.00 6.00 36.00 51.00ENGLISH C1C2 5.00 4.00
7.00 4.00 51.003.00 65.00 5.00 53.00 66.00MATHEMATICS B2B2 5.00 3.00
7.00 5.00 47.005.00 64.00 9.00 43.00 59.00SCIENCE C1B2 4.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 37.004.00 52.00 9.00 28.00 45.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C2C1 5.00 3.00
9.00 4.00 26.003.00 42.00 0.00 25.00 28.00SANSKRIT-50(M) C1C1 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 22.00 22.00GK. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     52.37 C1/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

343.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

GUNJAN ARYAMother's Name     
SANJAY KUMARFather's Name      
SWEETY ARYAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

27Roll No.

168 192

4.00 3.00 10.003.00 20.00 4.00 22.00 33.00HINDI DE 3.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 28.003.00 40.00 4.00 21.00 33.00ENGLISH DD 4.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 17.003.00 28.00 3.00 24.00 33.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 3.00
5.00 4.00 21.003.00 33.00 4.00 22.00 34.00SCIENCE DD 5.00 3.00
4.00 3.00 23.003.00 33.00 6.00 27.00 40.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DD 4.00 3.00
6.00 4.00 8.003.00 21.00 0.00 17.00 20.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DE 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 18.00 18.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     35.11 D/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

230.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

KAMALA BAPHILAMother's Name     
BHAGWAN SINGHFather's Name      
TANMAY BAPHILAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

28Roll No.

169 192

6.00 4.00 8.003.00 21.00 4.00 22.00 33.00HINDI DE 4.00 3.00
6.00 0.00 26.004.00 36.00 4.00 23.00 33.00ENGLISH DD 3.00 3.00
7.00 4.00 13.004.00 28.00 4.00 22.00 33.00MATHEMATICS DE 3.00 4.00
5.00 3.00 25.004.00 37.00 4.00 28.00 41.00SCIENCE C2D 5.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 31.003.00 41.00 7.00 20.00 35.00SOCIAL SCIENCE DC2 4.00 4.00
9.00 3.00 17.003.00 32.00 0.00 17.00 21.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 4.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 19.00 19.00GK. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 19.000.00 19.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     35.88 D/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
B

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

235.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

REKHA DEVIMother's Name     
VIPIN CHANDRA BAHUGUNAFather's Name      
VAISHALI BAHUGUNAStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

29Roll No.

185 192

9.00 5.00 61.005.00 80.00 8.00 65.00 82.00HINDI A2B1 5.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 57.004.00 74.00 5.00 53.00 68.00ENGLISH B2B1 5.00 5.00
8.00 4.00 38.003.00 53.00 6.00 56.00 70.00MATHEMATICS B2C1 4.00 4.00
10.00 5.00 61.004.00 80.00 10.00 58.00 75.00SCIENCE B1B1 3.00 4.00
4.00 4.00 35.003.00 46.00 9.00 50.00 65.00SOCIAL SCIENCE B2C2 3.00 3.00
10.00 4.00 42.004.00 60.00 0.00 38.00 41.00SANSKRIT-50(M) B1A2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 22.000.00 22.00 0.00 23.00 23.00GK. 50(M) C2C2 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 17.000.00 17.00 0.00 21.00 21.00COMP. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     67.94 B2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

A

A

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

445.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date



vendypublicschool2007@gmail.comEmail:    9927780800Ph:    

   Affiliated to CBSE ,Affiliation No. :

DAULATPUR,GAULAPUR,HALDWANI
3530333

Annual

VII B  Class :    
2019-2020

VENDY SR.SEC. SCHOOL

MUNNI DEVIMother's Name     
LAL SINGHFather's Name      
YOGENDRA KARKIStudent Name      

Total Attendance of Student : Total Working Days  :  

SCHOLASTIC AREA 

PT
Subject

Total SEA TotalAnnual 
Exam

Grade

10 5 5 80 100 10 5 5 80

TERM I (100 MARKS) TERM II (100 MARKS)

NS SEA Half 
Yearly

NSPT

100

Grade

30Roll No.

185 192

5.00 3.00 22.003.00 33.00 6.00 25.00 39.00HINDI DD 5.00 3.00
9.00 4.00 32.003.00 48.00 4.00 39.00 51.00ENGLISH C1C2 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.00 35.003.00 47.00 7.00 30.00 44.00MATHEMATICS C2C2 3.00 4.00
9.00 4.00 29.004.00 46.00 10.00 54.00 72.00SCIENCE B1C2 4.00 4.00
4.00 3.00 29.004.00 40.00 9.00 34.00 51.00SOCIAL SCIENCE C1D 5.00 3.00
8.00 5.00 19.003.00 35.00 0.00 17.00 20.00SANSKRIT-50(M) DC2 0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00 20.000.00 20.00 0.00 22.00 22.00GK. 50(M) C2D 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 18.000.00 18.00 0.00 20.00 20.00COMP. 50(M) DD 0.00 0.00

   8 Point Grading Scale :    A1:(91-100%), A2:(81-90%), B1:(71-80%), B2:(61-70%), C1:(51-60%),  C2:(41-50%),
D:(33-50%), E:(32% & Below)  * NS- Notebook submission *SEA-Sub Enrichment **Marks<33% not addedoverall 

 Marks      Percentage      Grade     48.70 C2/ 655.00

Promote To Class: School Reopen:

Co-Scholastic Areas  ( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )

Activity GRADE     

Discipline( 3 Point  Grading Scale A,B,C )
Element GRADE    

ART EDUCATION

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

SCHOOL MATE
A

B

B

PASS : Promoted To Next Class:= VIII 03/04/2020  12:00:00AM

319.00

Parent's Signature Principal SignatureClass Teacher's Signature

Date


